
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= JIM WALTER HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198802250000
54540

02/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COTTINGHAM,
BROWNIE &
PEG

172 677

198802250000
54830

02/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COTTINGHAM,
BROWNIE &
PEG

172 677

198806060001
60360

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60410

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60470

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60620

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60480

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60490

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60590

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60660

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60700

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60710

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
60730

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
61310

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
61340

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
61290

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
61550

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
61650

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
61760

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
61780

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
61990

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
62210

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
62310

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
62270

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
62250

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875



198806060001
62540

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
62550

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
62470

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
62510

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
62670

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875


