Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: L	egal Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded	= 1988; N	ame= JIM	WALTER	HOMES II	NC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802250000 54540	02/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COTTINGHAM, BROWNIE & PEG	172	677				
198802250000 54830	02/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COTTINGHAM, BROWNIE & PEG	172	677				
198806060001 60360	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60410	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60470	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60620	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60480	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60490	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60590	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60660	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60700	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60710	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 60730	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 61310	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 61340	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 61290	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 61550	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 61650	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 61760	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 61780	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 61990	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 62210	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 62310	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 62270	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 62250	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				

198806060001 62540		JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875		
198806060001 62550		JIM WALTER HOMES INC		MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875		
198806060001 62470		JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875		
		JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875		
198806060001 62670	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875		